REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQs)

OPENING CERTIFICATION

Project Title

Dab ey SQUARE mpii CiPAL ORFicE Eacunty

Project #: £403

Proposal Deadline Date: 4 UNE ?C’Sﬁ Recq

Project Manager:

MALREEN AN ol

Time: 2100 p.m.

The following sealed designer qualification statements were opened by the Public

Facilities Department, Bid Counter, 26 Court Street, Tenth Floor, Boston, MA 02108

Company

Anshen +Allen +Rothman dba Anshen +Allen/designLab architects

Arrowstreet Inc./Croxton Collaborative Architects
Bergmeyer Associates, Inc.

Burt Hill

Cambridge Seven Associates, Inc.

CBT/Childs Bertman Tseckares Inc.

- Chan Krieger Sieniewicz, Inc. in assoc. with Adjaye Associates

DiMella Shaffer

Elkus Manfredi Architects

Gund Partnership

Jabos Consuitants Inc. (herein referred to "Jacobs™)
Johnson Fain +Finegold Alexander Associated Architects
Kallmann, McKinnell & Wood Architects, Inc.
KlingStubbins, LLP

Kohn Pedersen, Fox Associates, PC

Next Phase Studios, Inc.

Paul Lukez Architecture (Consortium: WRL,PLA and Coop
Himmelb{])au)

Perkins & Will

Perry Dean Rogers [ Partners Architects

Sasaki Architects, PC / Mecanoo

Schwartz/Siiver Architects, Inc. in assoc. with Gensler
Steffian Bradley Architects in assoc. with Foster + Partners
STUDIOS Architecture D.C, P.C.

Symmes Maini & McKee Associates (SMMA)

The Hillier Group Architecture, NY., P.C*. dba RMIM
TRO Jung/Brannen (TRO IB)

William Rawn Associates, Architects, Inc.

# Street

711 Atlantic Avenue 2nd Floor
212 Elm Street
51 Sleeper Street
303 Congress Street 6th Flr.
1050 Massachusetts Avenue
110 Canal Street
8 Story Street 5th Floor
281 Summer Street
300 A Street
47 Thorndike Street
343 Congress Street 2nd Floor
77 North Washington Street
181 Newbury Street 6th Floor
1030 Massachusetts Avenue
111 West 57th Street
344 Boylston Street

1310 Broadway Suite #104
55 Court Street, 2nd Floor
177 Milk Street
64 Pleasant Street
75 Kneeland Street
160 Summer Street 9th Floor
588 Broadway Suite 702
1000 Massachusetts Avenue
275 7th Avenue 24th Floor
22 Boston Wharf Road

City

Boston
Somerville
Boston
Boston
Cambridge
Boston
Cambridge
Boston
Boston
Cambridge
Boston k
Boston
Boston
Cambridge
New York
Boston

Somerville
Boston
Boston
Watertown
Boston
Boston
New York
Cambridge
New York
Boston

10 Post Office Square Suite 1010 Boston

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA-
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA
NY
MA
MA

Zip

02111
02144
02210-1208
02210
02138
02114
02138
02210
02210
02141
02216
02114
02116
02138
10019
02116

02144
02108
02109
02472
02111
02110-2106
10012
02138
10001
02210-1807
02109

I hereby certify that the above-referenced designer qualification statements were opened on

TTUNE ﬁ& 2008

and that this list is a true and complete list of all designer qualification

statements received prior to the above date and time, which had been advertised as the date and time

set for the opening of the RFQs.

I'hereby certify that I witnessed the opening of the above-referenced designer

qualification statements.
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s

Contracts Manager

Witness/Project Manager




