REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQs) OPENING CERTIFICATION

Project Title:	DUDLEY SQUARE MUNICIP	AL OFFICE FACILITY				
Project #:	6903					
Proposal Deadline Date: JUNE 25, 2009 Time: 2:00 p.m.						
Project Manage	er: MAUREEN ANDERSON					

The following sealed designer qualification statements were opened by the Public Facilities Department, Bid Counter, 26 Court Street, Tenth Floor, Boston, MA 02108

Company	#	Street	City	State	Zip
Anshen +Allen +Rothman dba Anshen +Allen/designLab architects	711	Atlantic Avenue 2nd Floor	Boston	MA	02111
Arrowstreet Inc./Croxton Collaborative Architects	212	Elm Street	Somerville	MA	02144
Bergmeyer Associates, Inc.	51	Sleeper Street	Boston	MA	02210-1208
Burt Hill	303	Congress Street 6th Flr.	Boston	MA	02210
Cambridge Seven Associates, Inc.	1050	Massachusetts Avenue	Cambridge	MA	02138
CBT/Childs Bertman Tseckares Inc.	110	Canal Street	Boston	MA	02114
Chan Krieger Sieniewicz, Inc. in assoc. with Adjaye Associates	8	Story Street 5th Floor	Cambridge	MA	02138
DiMella Shaffer	281	Summer Street	Boston	MA.	02210
Elkus Manfredi Architects	300	A Street	Boston	MA	02210
Gund Partnership	47	Thorndike Street	Cambridge	MA	02141
Jabos Consultants Inc. (herein referred to "Jacobs")	343	Congress Street 2nd Floor	Boston	MA	02210
Johnson Fain +Finegold Alexander Associated Architects	77	North Washington Street	Boston	MA	02114
Kallmann, McKinnell & Wood Architects, Inc.	181	Newbury Street 6th Floor	Boston	MA	02116
KlingStubbins, LLP	1030	Massachusetts Avenue	Cambridge	MA	02138
Kohn Pedersen, Fox Associates, PC	111	West 57th Street	New York	NY	10019
Next Phase Studios, Inc.	344	Boylston Street	Boston	MA	02116
Paul Lukez Architecture (Consortium: WRL, PLA and Coop					
Himmelb(l)au)	1310	Broadway Suite #104	Somerville	MA	02144
Perkins & Will	55	Court Street, 2nd Floor	Boston	MA	02108
Perry Dean Rogers I Partners Architects	177	Milk Street	Boston	MA	02109
Sasaki Architects, PC / Mecanoo	64	Pleasant Street	Watertown	MA	02472
Schwartz/Silver Architects, Inc. in assoc. with Gensler	75	Kneeland Street	Boston	MA	02111
Steffian Bradley Architects in assoc. with Foster + Partners	100	Summer Street 9th Floor	Boston	MA	02110-2106
STUDIOS Architecture D.C., P.C.	588	Broadway Suite 702	New York	NY	10012
Symmes Maini & McKee Associates (SMMA)	1000	Massachusetts Avenue	Cambridge	MA	02138
The Hillier Group Architecture, NY., P.C*. dba RMJM	275	7th Avenue 24th Floor	New York	NY,	10001
TRO Jung/Brannen (TRO JB)	22	Boston Wharf Road	Boston	MA	02210-1807
William Rawn Associates, Architects, Inc.	10	Post Office Square Suite 101	0 Boston	MA	02109

I hereby certify that the above-referenced designer qualification statements were opened on

THOE 25, 2004 and that this list is a true and complete list of all designer qualification statements received prior to the above date and time, which had been advertised as the date and time set for the opening of the RFQs.

michael	C. Xearrey	C	Contracts Manager
	, 0		<i>5</i> · · ·

I hereby certify that I witnessed the opening of the above-referenced designer qualification statements.

Kim Mitness/Project Manager